
Pershing 64 is the fastest and safest boat in its category, with a consumption ratio
outstanding.
The quality of the hull, the surface propellers, and the essential gray color are the hallmark
of this fabulous yacht.
She was refurbished in 2022, offer beautiful spaces, hard tops and a bimini for better sun
protection. Engines fully overhauled in 2021.
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SPECIFICATIONS

Pershing

Pershing 64'

2008

19.50 m

20.04 m

5.00 m

1.32 m

42,100 Kg

2 x 1,550 Hp MAN V12-1550, 100 hrs

Kohler + Fischer Panda (2 x 15 kw + 9 kw), - hrs 

42 kn

35 kn

3500 l

900 l

16

3

3

South of France

1,095,000.00 €

VAT Paid

Builder

Model

Registration Year

Length

Length over all

Beam

Draft

Displacement

Engine

Generator

Max Speed | RPM

Cruise Speed | RPM

Fuel tank capacity | Material

Water tank capacity | Material

People transportable

Cabins

Baths

Visible

Price

Vat



Electronic tools for navigation
Autopilot
Chartplotter RAYMARINE
Depth Sounder
GPS

Staging and technical
cockpit table
Gangway Hydraulic
Teak  Deckhouse
Teak Cockpit

Domestic Facilities onboard
Air Conditioning in all the cabins
Inverter

Entertainment
Speakers Devialet Phantom 2 108
4 TV Ready 2x Samsung Smart tv Oled: 48''

Kitchen and appliances
Freezer 60l
ICE Maker

Radar
VHF Radio
Yacht controller

Teak Side Decks
Tender  3.20 m + 20hp Honda engines
Water pressure pump

Video camera
Watermaker 130l

- 55'' / 2x Hitachi 24'' Smart tv

Microwave Oven SIEMENS

The Company offers the details of this vessel in good faith but cannot guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant
the condition of the vessel. A buyer should instruct his agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer desires validated.
This vessel is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.
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